O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN--

Stand:

Mannschaft

Soko Darts

Frontline Darter’s 2
Mandau Spickers

Bully’'s

12.09.2023

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2023

Teiln. Punkte

1
1
1
1

3
3
0
0

14

10
8
4

Spiele

4
8
10
14

Diff.

10
2
-2

-10

LIGA B3

31
23
20
10

Satze

10
20
23
31

Bemerkung



